SC410
Leakage Current Sensor Module
Copyright ©  2017, Senko Micro Electronics co., Ltd                                                                                                                                                                     Senko Micro 1
0.1
0.5
0.9
1.3
1.7

Copyright ©  2017, Senko Micro Electronics co., Ltd                                                                                                                                                                     Senko Micro 2
Order Information
Part Number
IP Range
(A)
Zero Offset
(V)
Sens. @ VCC = 5V
(mV/mA)
Packaging
Code
Temp.
Range
SC410-B05-H 0.5
2.5
4 H
E
(-40~85℃)
SC410-B05-W42 0.5 4 W42
SC410-B08-H 0.85 2.353 H
SC410-B08-W44 0.85 2.353 W44
SC410-B10-H 1.0 2 H
SC410-B10-W44 1.0 2 W44
SC410-B15-H 1.5 1.333 H
SC410-B15-W44 1.5 1.333 W44
*Any custom requirement, email to fae@senkomicro.com
Mark Description
Pin Configuration
（Bottom View）